
S. No. Course Code 

! MSCEN201 

MSCFN202 

GPCF101 

6 MOOC1 

3 MSCFN203 

MSCFN2041 
MSCFN2042 Elective 
MSFSN2051 

7 MSCEN205 

Board of Studies 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya, indore 

Shri Vaishnav Institute of Forensic Science, Indore 

Forensic Data Base Analysis 

Course Name 

Computer Networks and Forensics 

Cyber Security Management and 
|incident Response 

MOOC 

Generic Elective 

Project-1 

Electíve 

MSCFN2041 Forensic Accounting 
MSCFN2042 Data Privacy 

MSFSN2051 

Choice Based Credit System (CBCS) Scheme (2022-24) 

|Biometric Technologies in 
Forensic sciencc 

Chairperson 
Eaculty of Studies 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalays, ndore 

L 

Teaching Scheme/week 

3 

3 

3 

0 

M.Sc. (Cyber Forensics) 

TOTAL 16 

T 

0 

0 

0 

I|- SEMESTER 

0 

P 

2 

2 

2 

0 

12 

Controller of Exalinations 
Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

Theory 
Two Credite End Sem 

University Term Teacbers 
Exam Exam Assessment* Exam 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

2 

3 

24 

60 

60 

60 

60 

60 

300 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

0 

ExALinntion Scheme 

100 

Jolnteg istrat 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 ale 
0 

100 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vishwavidyalaya, Indore 

End Sem 

University 

30 

30 

30 

0 

Practical 

60 

150 

Teachers Marks 
Assessnent 

20 

20 

20 

0 

0 

50 

40 

150 

Total 

Vice Chanceilor 

150 

150 

150 

100 

Shri Vaishnav Vidyapeeth 
Vshwavldyalaya, Indore 

100 

100 

800 
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